7120
CLEANER

Clear

DESCRIPTION:

Weld-All™ 7120 is a clear pipe cleaner.
This cleaner is manufactured in the U.S.A.

APPLICATION:

7120 Cleaner is for use on PVC, CPVC, ABS
and Styrene pipes and fittings. This cleaner
helps remove dirt, oil, grease and grime from

the joining surfaces prior to primer application.

PROPERTIES AND

“

SPECIFICATIONS:
Color: Clear
Appearance: Liquid
AVAILABILITY:
2 PINT 15030
% PINT 15031 24
PINT 15032 12
QUART 15033 12
GALLON 15034 6

13
13
24
43

0.24
0.45
0.43
0.78
1.21

N

i
Z
o
W
o
3

»

<

dAMaN

855422150303
855422150310
855422150327
855422150334
855422150341

H3INVv3To



