# **7120** CLEANER

Clear



### **DESCRIPTION:**

Weld-All<sup>™</sup> 7120 is a clear pipe cleaner. This cleaner is manufactured in the U.S.A.

#### **APPLICATION:**

7120 Cleaner is for use on PVC, CPVC, ABS and Styrene pipes and fittings. This cleaner helps remove dirt, oil, grease and grime from the joining surfaces prior to primer application.

## PROPERTIES AND SPECIFICATIONS:

Color: Clear Appearance: Liquid



#### **AVAILABILITY:**

size	part no.	units / case	lbs. / case	cu. ft. / case	upc barcode
1/4 PINT	15030	24	8	0.24	855422150303
¹/₂ PINT	15031	24	13	0.45	855422150310
PINT	15032	12	13	0.43	855422150327
QUART	15033	12	24	0.78	855422150334
GALLON	15034	6	43	1.21	855422150341